
VIVEKANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR PURE SCIENCE (DAY) 2014-15

Sl. No. Name Cast Grade Sl. No. Name Cast Grade

1 Shiladitya Chatterjee 400 50 Prince Pal 444

2 Sk Faizul Haque 432 51 Sayan Mukherjee 443

3 Sukanya Datta 488 52 Puja Pal 443

4 Writabrita Ray 478 53 Mrigankamouli Banerjee 443

5 Paramesh Das 474 54 Mrityunjoy Das OBC 443

6 Rohit Choudhury 471 55 Soumik Mukherjee 443

7 Sourav Chakaborty 471 56 Debarati Barman 442

8 Adrija Koner 469 57 Animesh Nandi 442

9 Dinaz Shaheen 464 58 Abhijit Chatterjee 442

10 Saheb Molla 463 59 Antara Chakraborty 442

11 Supriya Gorai 462 60 Sayan Nag OBC /B 442

12 Supriya Gorai 462 61 Debojyoti Sinha 441

13 Soumi Mondal 461 62 Apurba Chowdhury SC 441

14 Anshumand Mondal 461 63 Arka Chattopadhyay 441

15 Nirmalya Mandal 460 64 Anulekha Nandi SC 440

16 Parban Khag 458 65 Madhurima Ghosal 439

17 Minakshi Kesh 457 66 Shubhraja Chowdhury 439

18 Avijit Patra 456 67 Titas Samanta 439

19 Minakshi Ghosh 454 68 Ram Krishna Patra SC 438

20 Tithi Pal 454 69 Souvik Bishnu 438

21 Smarajit Dawn 454 70 Kaustuv Maity 438

22 Bjoy Dalal OBC/B 454 71 Saptarshi Jash 438

23 Rony Banerjee 454 72 Indrani Khan 438

24 Arpan Majee 452 73 Swastik Mohanta 437

25 Abhishek Mukherjee 451 74 Satadal Sam. 437

26 Koustav Sen OBC/B 451 75 Papri Bhadra OBC/B 437

27 Raunak Maitra 451 76 Debajyoti Chakraborty 437

28 Piyas Koner 450 77 Tista Routh 437

29 Saikat Das 450 78 Nabanita Ghosh 436

30 Rupa Kundu 450 79 Anju Manwara 436

31 Sudip Mukherjee 450 80 Anuj Baran Chakraborty 436

32 Sangita Maji SC 448 81 Anagha Ghosh 436

33 Archana Ghosh OBC /B 448 82 Pritam Roy 436

34 Souvik Chattopadhay 448 83 Indradip Mandal 435

35 Anish Mukherjee 448 84 Swati Pal OBC/B 435

36 Sumit Sen 447 85 Krishan Panja 435

37 Anubhab Das  447 86 Krishna Konar 435

38 Deepanjan Das OBC/B 447 87 Ayan Banerjee 434

39 Habibul Rahaman Molla OBC/A 447 88 Benajir Saltan Mondal OBC/A 434

40 Animesh Pal OBC/B 446 89 Soumyadeep Dutta 434

41 Molay Mondal 446 90 Sautrick Chowdhury 434

42 Tarpan Das OBC/B 446 91 Rana Pal OBC /B 434

43 Sucheta Ganguly 445 92 Shah Masudul Islam 434

44 Sandip Kumar Chand OBC/B 445 93 Arkanprava Banerjee 434

45 Pragati Kundu 445 94 Debarghya Dutta 433

46 Tandrima Mitra 445 95 Sudipta Nandi 433

47 Sk Asif Ali 445 96 Tapas Kumar Roy 433

48 Shantanu Show OBC/B 444 97 Soma Sil 433

49 Radha Madhab Chandra 444 98 Juhita Bhattacharyya 433

N.B.* Any confusion or omission in the Merit list candidatesare instructed to appear and report at the time of counseling to the conuseling board. ** The Reserve Candidate can also compet with General 
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99 Supriyo Ghosh 433 148 Parameswar pal 426

100 Arindam Dey 433 149 Sayan Kesh 425

101 Suvapriya Saha sC 433 150 Shaunak Ranjan Goswami 425

102 Suman Ghosh 432 151 Nivedita Chatterjee 425

103 Joydas Bairagya 432 152 Debjit Khan 425

104 Ankan Das 432 153 Rojesh Mandal 425

105 Bishal Rajguru 432 154 Arnab Sarkar 424

106 Priyanka Mondal 431 155 Soumyadip Chowdhury 424

107 Sajal Ghosh 431 156 Piyali Ghosh 424

108 Sudeshna Pal 430 157 Tanmay Das 424

109 Sumana Pal 430 158 Parichay Samanta 424

110 Pradip Karmakar OBC/B 430 159 Arpita Chakraborti 424

111 Sukalyan Ghosh 430 160 Anisha Bandyopadhyay 424

112 Arghyadeep Maji 430 161 Tarak Nath Mondal 424

113 Priyanka Das OBC/B 430 162 Abhijit Mitra 424

114 Anirban Konar 429 163 Sima pan 424

115 Riya Misra 429 164 Tridib Samanta 423

116 Suman Pramanick OBC/B 429 165 Doyel Ghosh 423

117 Sumanta Dey 429 166 Sreya Pal OBC/B 423

118 Puspam Ghosh 429 167 Snehashis Sarkar 423

119 Anindita Nandi OBC/B 428 168 Soulina Das 423

120 Subhayu Ghosh OBC/B 428 169 Siktha Purkait 423

121 Sourav Sengupta 428 170 Tridiv Ghosh 423

122 Anisha Duta 428 171 Sagnik Chaudhuri 423

123 Suman Mandal 428 172 Soumyadeep Roy 423

124 Madhurima Dey 428 173 Kushal Pal 422

125 Moumita Garain OBC/B 428 174 Deb Narayan Barik OBC/B 422

126 Moumitra Banerjee 428 175 Sushobhon Karmakar OBC/B 422

127 Tridib Banerjee 428 176 Sudeshna Das OBC /B 422

128 Puja De 428 177 Sudin Chowdhury 422

129 Shovan Nayak 428 178 wasim Akram 422

130 Swarnava Halder 427 179 Monjuran Mondal 422

131 Rohan Roy 427 180 Mamani Ghosh 421

132 Baisali Das 427 181 Titli Konar 421

133 Sangita Mondal 427 182 Md. Mahmudul Hasan Middya OBC/A 421

134 Mainak Rakshit 427 183 Mayukh Shyam 421

135 Anupam Roy 427 184 Mandira Patra 420

136 Chirantan Mukherjee 427 185 Souvik Mondal 420

137 Sukanta Gupta 427 186 Subhosree Dey 420

138 Urbi Mukherjee 427 187 Sk Sabir Hossain OBC/A 420

139 Sanjana Roy 426 188 Soumit Dey 420

140 Aritra Sain 426 189 Muktesh Nandy 420

141 Husne Humaira 426 190 Sourav Chowdhury OBC/B 420

142 Tania Sultana 426 191 Amrita Ruidas SC 420

143 Puja Nath 426 192 Arindam Mandal OBC/B 420

144 Sujit Bhattacharyya 426 193 Indrani Zamindar 420

145 Mandira Dey 426 194 Sayak Mondal 420

146 Sohail Alam Sarkar 426 195 Rumeli Banerjee 420

147 Sunanda Some 426 196 Sawon Mondal 420

N.B.* Any confusion or omission in the Merit list candidatesare instructed to appear and report at the time of counseling to the conuseling board. ** The Reserve Candidate can also compet with General 
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197 Sudipta Ghoshal 419 246 Aniruddha Ghosh 414

198 Supravat Ghosh 419 247 Arunabha Mahato 414

199 Soumya Ghosh 419 248 Shrabani Pal OBC/B 414

200 Gargi Ghosh 419 249 Sudipta Ghosh 414

201 Subhjit Ghosh 419 250 Jyoti Tupi sC 414

202 Chayan Das OBC/B 419 251 Shirshendu Nayek 414

203 Subham Khitan 419 252 Arghya Kr. Dutta 414

204 Sheuli Dey 418 253 Atanu Banik 414

205 Kiran Nayek OBC/B 418 254 Osman Ali OBC/A 414

206 Indranil Saha 418 255 Suswati Mishra 413

207 Sukanya Konar 418 256 Suchana Sen 413

208 Soirik Dan 418 257 Abhinaba Ray 413

209 Saswati Malakar SC 418 258 Arindam Bhowmick Obc/B 413

210 Shilpa Nayek 418 259 Santu Karmakar 413

211 Supriyo Halder ObC/B 418 260 Archana Ghosh 413

212 Atanu Mandal 418 261 Saikat Bhusan 413

213 Indranil Guin 417 262 Dipti Das OBC/B 412

214 Debasis Dutta OBC/B 417 263 Elora Chakraborty 412

215 Sourav Ghosh 417 264 Gouri Pratihar 412

216 Sahana Khan 417 265 Kisoloy Roy 412

217 Sushanta Paramanik OBC/B 417 266 Ujjwal Dutta 412

218 Aznur Azim OBC/A 417 267 Subhradip Santra 412

219 Ranjita Nandi OBC/B 417 268 Shubhadeep Sarkar 412

220 Bipasha De OBC/B 417 269 Shubhadeep Sarkar 412

221 Sharbasis Mukherjee 417 270 Surajit Mukherjee 412

222 Partha Kumbhakar 417 271 Sandipa Bhowmick 412

223 Shilpi Ghosh 417 272 Chanchal Pan 412

224 Keya Chakravorty 416 273 Neha Chowdhury 412

225 Krishty Basu 416 274 Priyanka Mazumdar 411

226 Amit Mandal 416 275 Puja Ray 411

227 Arunima Ghosh 416 276 Subhojit Ghosh 411

228 Shoyan Das 416 277 Dipraj Bhowmik 411

229 Anwesha Pal 416 278 Dipraj Bhowmik 411

230 Preyasi Pal 416 279 Subhajit Chakraborty 411

231 Mainak Konar 416 280 Dibyendu Dutta 411

232 Sumit Mali 415 281 Arnab Chakraborty 411

233 Srikanta Laha 415 282 Rajarshi Bhattachayyya 411

234 Sonia Ghosh 415 283 Subrata Negel 411

235 Anoy Mondal 415 284 Abhishek Das 411

236 Anulekha Das 415 285 Rajarshi Bhattachayyya 411

237 Abhishek Das SC 415 286 Aparajita Mandal 410

238 Sourav Kolay 415 287 Subhasis Mondal 410

239 Pranab Mondal 415 288 Abhirup Pramanik ObC/B 410

240 Md. Nazmul Arefin Middya OBC/A 415 289 Debapriya Roy 410

241 Sawon Halder 414 290 Ritwick Kar OBC/B 410

242 Abhinaba Kundu 414 291 Kunal Ghosh 410

243 Ranit Bhandary OBC/B 414 292 Surojit Mukhopadhyay 410

244 Sourakanti Sarkar 414 293 Sulkha Khatun 410

245 Keya Ghosh 414 294 Sutirtha Roy 410

N.B.* Any confusion or omission in the Merit list candidatesare instructed to appear and report at the time of counseling to the conuseling board. ** The Reserve Candidate can also compet with General 
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295 Sourav De 410 344 Aditi Samui 406

296 Sougata Sarkar SC 410 345 Rishav Das 406

297 Sougata Sarkar SC 410 346 Taraknath De 406

298 Deep Roy Choudhury 410 347 Mahadeb Gorai 406

299 Soumik Saw 409 348 Anish Saha 406

300 Pratik Bandyopadhyay 409 349 Gourab Pabi 406

301 Akash Kumar Chandra 409 350 Subham Saha OBC/B 406

302 Atri Mallick 409 351 Utpal Mitra 405

303 Himanshu Halder SC 409 352 Kishalay Ghosh 405

304 Beauty Bhuin 409 353 Kishalay Ghosh 405

305 Subhendu Laha OBC/B 409 354 Sudipa Bhowmick 405

306 Nabin Parui 409 355 Aniket Samanta 405

307 Nabin Parui 409 356 Abhiman Samanata 405

308 Snehasis Goswami 409 357 Sourav Samanta 405

309 Priyanka Das Dalal OBC/B 409 358 Debjani Ghosh 405

310 Atmadip Sau 409 359 Sk Mehebub Rahaman OBC/A 405

311 Monalisa Pakre SC 409 360 Tuhin Pal 405

312 Malini Bhattacharya 409 361 Souren Samanta 405

313 Santu Mandal 409 362 Anshuman Das 405

314 Suryakanta Sen OBC/B 408 363 Biplab Lohar 405

315 Kartick Koley 408 364 Sayan Burman 405

316 Anjan Roy 408 365 Sayan Burman 405

317 Anita Chaudhary OBC/B 408 366 Joysurya Dutta 405

318 Chhanda Saha 408 367 Koushani Ghosh 404

319 Dyuti Roy 408 368 Debarati Giri 404

320 Biplab Ghosh 408 369 Arnab Ghosal 404

321 Suman Pal 408 370 Abhijit Dutta OBC/B 404

322 Sourav Bag sC 408 371 Tanmoy Mondal 404

323 Swarnava Chakrabory 408 372 Avijit Karmakar OBC/B 404

324 Samik Banerjee 408 373 Shreyasi Mukherjee 404

325 Iswar Roy Chowdhury 407 374 Tista Goswami 404

326 Sk Saidul 407 375 Saheli Roy 404

327 Priyanka Bhattacharyya 407 376 Dipayan Paul OBC/B 404

328 Nitish Kumar Paswan SC 407 377 Soumyajeet Chowdhury 404

329 Suman Manna 407 378 Subham Ghosh 404

330 Soma Kundu OBC/B 407 379 Rittwick Das SC 404

331 Somdeep Dey 407 380 Dipa Das OBC/B 404

332 Kushal Pramanick 407 381 Gargi Ghosh 404

333 Debajyoti Banerjee 407 382 Krishna Mukherjee 404

334 Debajyoti Banerjee 407 383 Alauddin Khan 404

335 Parijat Das 407 384 Snehashis Ghosh 404

336 Soumi Banerjee 407 385 Binoy Krishna Mandal 404

337 Subhadip Chatterjee 407 386 Kuntal Gayen 403

338 Sayantan Koley 407 387 Soumyadeep Adak 403

339 Wasefa Begum OBC/A 406 388 Sudip Kundu 403

340 Shishal Uddin Mondal OBC/A 406 389 Sudip Kundu 403

341 Souvik Khanra 406 390 Prosun Mondal 403

342 Sayani Bhattacharjee 406 391 Monisha Roy 403

343 Kulsuma Chowdhury 406 392 Sudipta Mahato 403

N.B.* Any confusion or omission in the Merit list candidatesare instructed to appear and report at the time of counseling to the conuseling board. ** The Reserve Candidate can also compet with General 
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393 Suman Nandi 403 442 Bhairab Biswas 400

394 Saswati Mukherjee 403 443 Sourav Mondal 400

395 Subhajit Mandal 403 444 Subhra Aon OBC/B 400

396 Rupchand Sutradhar OBC/B 403 445 Atreya Majilla 400

397 Pramit Dhara OBC/B 403 446 Subhadip Koner 400

398 Twinkle Gorai OBC/B 403 447 Sougata Mazumder 400

399 Ujjwal Gupta 403 448 Subrata Mondal 400

400 Ananya Saha 403 449 Aritra Roy 400

401 Shankhadeep Kumar 403 450 Anjan Chattopadhaya 400

402 Abir Chatterjee 403 451 Sania Sultana 399

403 Subhajit Maji 402 452 Abir Ghosh OBC/B 399

404 Soumya Bandyopadhyay 402 453 Riya Kar 399

405 Subhadeep Dey 402 454 Mousumi Karmakar OBC/B 398

406 Sk Wasimuddin OBC/A 402 455 Rajat Roy 398

407 Subha Chatterjee 402 456 Subid Hazra 398

408 Twinkle Hazra 402 457 Anikul Islam 398

409 Papiya Bit OBC/B 402 458 Aritra Banerjee 398

410 Sk Safiuddin Ahmed 402 459 Subhasree Banerjee 398

411 Deblina Das ObC/B 402 460 Sagar Kumar Sah OBC/B 398

412 Saikat Kanti Roy 402 461 Kazi Wahid Jaman 398

413 Arnab Pan 402 462 Apu Saha 398

414 Sanjoy Gorai OBC/B 402 463 Ankana Deb 398

415 Moinul Haque Sahana 402 464 Arindam Sarkar 398

416 Prativa Mondal 402 465 Bishal Kumar Das 398

417 Subhajit Panja 402 466 Sahidur Rahaman 398

418 Anish Kumar Mazumdar 402 467 Abinash Pal OBC/B 397

419 Sanjukta Ghosh 401 468 Sourav Roy 397

420 Ranu Mukherjee 401 469 Supriya Karak OBC/B 397

421 Eashan Mukherjee 401 470 Tithi Gorai OBC/B 397

422 Ananya Roy 401 471 Sonjib Ruj 397

423 Shubankar Roy 401 472 Jyoti Mukherjee 397

424 Sayandeep Sutradhar OBC/B 401 473 Subhranil Nayak 397

425 Sk. Amanullah Haque 401 474 Saswati Datta 397

426 Subarna Bhuin 401 475 Subhadip Karmakar OBC/B 397

427 Pallabi Chattoraj 401 476 Suniti Ghosh 397

428 Arpita Pal 401 477 Sk. Mainul Haque 397

429 Anamika Ghosh 401 478 Tanmoy Khan 397

430 Rishi Kumar Acharya 401 479 Riya Manna 397

431 Akash Santra 401 480 ** Mapati Nandi 396

432 Ayesha Khatun 400 481 Tarak Nath Mondal 396

433 Rounak Agarwal 400 482 Sambit Sundar de 396

434 Sudip Samui 400 483 Subho Pal OBC/B 396

435 Sanjay Ganguly 400 484 Sanu Malik 396

436 Chinmoy Mallick 400 485 Arif Hossain Mondal OBC/A 396

437 Jhuma Dey 400 486 Abhijit Mondal 396

438 Aritra Ray SC 400 487 Akash Chatterjee 396

439 Sourav Guin OBC/B 400 488 Tara Chand Singha 396

440 Piru Mohan Dey 400 489 Partha Mondal SC 396

441 Sourav Dawan 400 490 Anupam Barat 396

N.B.* Any confusion or omission in the Merit list candidatesare instructed to appear and report at the time of counseling to the conuseling board. ** The Reserve Candidate can also compet with General 
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491 Krishnednu Pal 396 540 Avik Dutta OBC/B 392

492 Amitava Panja 395 541 Arnab Das OBC/B 392

493 Gourdas Aru OBC/B 395 542 Dibyendu Mohanta 392

494 Nilanjana Biswas 395 543 Kiran Ghosh 392

495 Sujoy Ghosh 395 544 Saikat Maji OBC/B 392

496 Arnab Ganguly 395 545 Sakil Ahammed 392

497 Sabyasachi Mandal 395 546 Arindam Puitondi 392

498 Khandakar Mirajuddin 395 547 Krishnendu Ghosh 391

499 Buddha Deb Ruidas SC 395 548 Debayan Chakraborty 391

500 Amaresh Ghosh 395 549 Partha Dhara SC 391

501 Shah Md. Firoj OBC/A 395 550 Saradindu Sain 391

502 Chinmoy Dey 395 551 Anirban Patra 391

503 Sayan Kumar Samui OBC /B 395 552 Sayantan Bhattacharjee 391

504 Ananya Hore 395 553 Saikat Mondal 391

505 Nishan Dey 395 554 Anwesha Ghosh 391

506 Nur Alam Molla 395 555 Saikat Mandal 391

507 Dibyakanti Ghosh 395 556 Sharmistha Ghosh 391

508 Shibu Guchhait 395 557 Asmanur Rahaman 391

509 Hiranmoy Ainch 394 558 Sabyashchi Mandal 390

510 Payel Saha 394 559 Subhajit Das OBC/B 390

511 Tora Konar 394 560 Afrin Hossain 390

512 Pratyusha Roy 394 561 Ayan Ghosh 390

513 Papai Ghosh 394 562 Partha Chakraborty 390

514 Subhadip Pal OBC/B 394 563 Ujjwal Mandal SC 390

515 Sandip Chattopadhyay 394 564 Rabina Khatun 390

516 Sandip Chattopadhyay 394 565 Kinshouk Chatterjee 390

517 Subhadip Rakshit ObC /B 394 566 Koushik Saha SC 390

518 Koushik Ghosh 394 567 Surojit Banerjee 390

519 Priti Ash 394 568 Renuka Lohar SC 390

520 Abhijit Chatterjee 394 569 Sayan Ghosh 390

521 Nirmalya Dan 393 570 Susanta Basak OBC/B 390

522 Aditi Banerjee 393 571 Jewel Mandal 390

523 Amar Bagdi SC 393 572 Sandip Das OBC/B 390

524 Jyotirmay Sahu 393 573 Tridib Pal 390

525 Agneeshwar Kumar 393 574 Swarnadeepa Dutta 389

526 Shamba Ganguly 393 575 Avik Mandal 389

527 Chandrika Saha SC 393 576 Shoumick Bhoumick 389

528 Tarasankar Saha Sc 393 577 Avijit Mondal 389

529 Soumen Mandal 393 578 Arpita Banerjee 389

530 Prasanta Kumar Saha 393 579 Ayan Khan 389

531 Narayan Nandi 393 580 Sumanta Mondal 389

532 Debdeep Roy 392 581 Dibyendu Dey OBC/B 389

533 Sourav Mallick 392 582 Harihar Pal 389

534 Sandipan Mitra 392 583 Soumyajit Paul OBC /B 389

535 Subhajit Dutta 392 584 Sanjoy Mondal OBC/B 389

536 Dwaipayan Ghosh 392 585 Soumyadip Pandit SC 389

537 Debdip Sain 392 586 Samiran Guchhait 389

538 Bidhan Chandra Koner 392 587 Sayan Chatterjee 389

539 Priyabrata Chattapodhyay 392 588 Dalia Dey 388

N.B.* Any confusion or omission in the Merit list candidatesare instructed to appear and report at the time of counseling to the conuseling board. ** The Reserve Candidate can also compet with General 
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589 Sumit Ghosh OBC/B 388 638 Mou Das 386

590 Ayan Kundu OBC 388 639 Sumanta Ghosh 386

591 Tandrima Ghosh 388 640 Minhazur Rahaman Shah OBC/A 385

592 Bhramar Ghosh 388 641 Indrani Sengupta 385

593 Nabanita Das 388 642 Soumadip Chatterjee 385

594 Santanu Adak 388 643 Niladri Sickly 385

595 Santanu Adak 388 644 Soumyabrata Guha 385

596 Mijanur Rahaman Middya OBC/B 388 645 Riya Das OBC 385

597 Bibek Kundu 388 646 Surya Kiran Laha 385

598 Avishek Bhattacharyya 388 647 Naba Kr. Hati SC 385

599 Supratim Singha Roy 388 648 Mahim Mallick 385

600 Chiranjit Gupta 388 649 Arindam Koley OBC/B 385

601 Raj Gupta OBC/B 388 650 Sharanan Banerjee 385

602 Goutam Dutta OBC/B 388 651 Puja Laha 385

603 Pritha Dey 388 652 Sourav Patar 384

604 Alekhya Das 388 653 Sounak Roy 384

605 Swarnendu Koner 388 654 Anik Pal 384

606 Subhajit Chakraborty 387 655 Koushiki Roy 384

607 Ankita Mukherjee 387 656 Rimpa Mondal SC 384

608 Sri Baishampayan Seal 387 657 Sarban Kumar Yadav 384

609 Susmita Gain OBC/B 387 658 Tridibesh Nag 384

610 Sayan De 387 659 Angshu Mitra 384

611 Indranil Bhattacharjee 387 660 Sourav Koner 384

612 Moupiya Sarkar 387 661 Arjun Mondal 384

613 Arunava Paul 387 662 Akshayjit Karak 384

614 Tathagata Ghosh 387 663 Supratim Sarkar 384

615 Sayon Das 387 664 Sujit Mandal 384

616 Milan Pal 387 665 Soumyajit Roy 384

617 Riju Pal 387 666 Asma Khatun 383

618 Sumitra Garai 387 667 Payel Sarkar 383

619 Hyder Ali Mallick OBC/A 387 668 Jhilik Bhattacharyya 383

620 Sk Naim Aktar OBC/A 387 669 Shrestha De 383

621 Tanmoy Mondal 387 670 Ankita Adhikari 383

622 Nabanita Dey 387 671 Ankita Adhikari 383

623 Samudra Dey 387 672 Subhankar Bera 383

624 Ayan Chakraborty 386 673 Ankush Paul OBC/B 383

625 Aditya Mondal OBC/B 386 674 Kaushik Mondal 383

626 Abdhi Mukhopadhyay 386 675 Soumik Haldar 383

627 Gargi Nandi 386 676 Amrita Mukherjee 383

628 Sudipa Manna 386 677 Sabir Khan OBC/A 383

629 Sayani Singha 386 678 Rituparna Chowdhury 383

630 Souvik Ghosal 386 679 Sayan Bhattacharyya 383

631 Koushik Ghosh 386 680 Tanmoyee Saha SC 383

632 Suryatarun Ghosh 386 681 Amrita Mondal 383

633 Ujjwal Das OBC/B 386 682 Rabindra nath Gorai B 383

634 Pravat Shasmal 386 683 Sadhana Kaibortya SC 382

635 Payel Chandra b 386 684 Sudeepan Datta 382

636 Subham Banerjee 386 685 Pratip Kumar Maji 382

637 Sourav Gorai 386 686 Mahua Das 382

N.B.* Any confusion or omission in the Merit list candidatesare instructed to appear and report at the time of counseling to the conuseling board. ** The Reserve Candidate can also compet with General 
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687 Gobinda  Roy 382 736 Deb Kumar Santra SC 380

688 Arnab Ghosh 382 737 Subir Dey 380

689 Supravath Bera 382 738 Shah Mustak Mahammad OBC/A 380

690 Souvik Samanta 382 739 Shah Mustak Mahammad OBC/A 380

691 Adarsha Mondal Sc 382 740 Beauty Mandal 379

692 Tithi Das 382 741 Ophelia Chattopdhyay 379

693 Asim Mandal 382 742 Abhijit Ghosh 379

694 Tamasa Koner 381 743 Arpita Nandi 379

695 Avik Pal 381 744 Koushik Ghosh 379

696 Sulochana Roy 381 745 Anirban Das 379

697 Pinaki Bhattacharya 381 746 Suvendu Hati 379

698 Priyanka Chakraborty 381 747 Subhashis Kundu 379

699 Mangaldeep Bhoumik 381 748 Surela Saha 379

700 Arnab Neogi 381 749 Ismatara Khatun OBC 379

701 Puja Ghosh 381 750 Sampa Mondal OBC/B 379

702 Sayar Bandyopdhyay 381 751 Sk. Sakil Ahamed OBC/A 379

703 Subhra Sekher Chakraborty 381 752 Debobrata Sarkar 379

704 Sweta Dey 381 753 Smaranika Datta 378

705 Tousif Jamal shah OBC/B 381 754 Himadri Das OBC/B 378

706 Pallabi Mandal OBC/B 381 755 Chiranjit Ghosh Bag 378

707 Rajat Ghosh 381 756 Shoubhik Bhattacharyya 378

708 Tuhina Kariraj 381 757 Shriya Rajak SC 378

709 Puja Halder OBC/B 381 758 Debanjan Pan 378

710 Ankita Chowdhury 381 759 Shikha Hansda ST 378

711 Sayan Ghoshal 381 760 Arka Mishra 378

712 Subham Bandopaddhyay 381 761 Pritam Ghosh 378

713 Sourav Laha 381 762 Rahul Bagdi SC 378

714 Sourav Dey 381 763 Arundhati Pal OBC /B 378

715 Anirban Singha 381 764 Abhijit Das OBC 378

716 Somanth Chakraborty 381 765 Tamosa Ghosh 378

717 Nurul Hasan Saikh OBC/A 381 766 Priya Ghosh 378

718 Tapas Mondal SC 380 767 Raj Kumar Dey 378

719 Utsab Das 380 768 Durlav Hira sC 378

720 Subrata Dolui SC 380 769 Mainak Gon 377

721 Malay Kumar Ghora 380 770 Dibyendu Ghosh OBC/B 377

722 Souravi Halder 380 771 Deblina Barik 377

723 Avijit Das 380 772 Somnath Nandi OBC/B 377

724 Anwesha Mondal OBC/B 380 773 Gulrej Ansari OBC/A 377

725 Sandip Banerjee 380 774 Rupsa Bhattacharyya 377

726 Atin Chatterjee 380 775 Sandip Das 377

727 Unmesh Das 380 776 Deya Bhattacharjee 376

728 Abhishek Sain 380 777 Saswata Chatterjee 376

729 Subhasish Das 380 778 Abhshek Dutta OBC/B 376

730 Adarsha Mandal 380 779 Tanusri Sadhukhan OBC/B 376

731 Partha Pratim Ghosh 380 780 Abhishek Sarkar 376

732 Mohona Dutta 380 781 Priyanka Das 376

733 Subhra Jyoti Ghosh 380 782 Kuntal Acharyya 376

734 Milan Dey 380 783 Molla Salauddin OBC/A 376

735 Provat Basu 380 784 Molla Salauddin OBC/A 376

N.B.* Any confusion or omission in the Merit list candidatesare instructed to appear and report at the time of counseling to the conuseling board. ** The Reserve Candidate can also compet with General 
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785 Sweta Dan 376 834 Koushik Mal Sc 373

786 Sk. Basaruddin OBC/A 376 835 Abhik Kumar Das b 373

787 Arnab Biswas 376 836 Souvik Pal 372

788 Sohom Bakshi 376 837 Dipankar Bit OBC/B 372

789 Susanta Hazra SC 375 838 Deblina Dey 372

790 Rana Sen 375 839 Safikul Hossain OBC/A 372

791 Manisha Kundu 375 840 Kushal Chakrabortty 372

792 Ajij Mondal OBC/B 375 841 Md. Osman Goni 372

793 Ayan Kumar Kundu 375 842 Manasi Chowdhury 372

794 Abdur Rahaman Seikh 375 843 Ramkrishna Ghosh 372

795 Arindam Mondal 375 844 Khykon Malick 371

796 Tufan Pal 375 845 Supriya Nandi 371

797 Payel Chatterjee 375 846 Ranita Ghosh 371

798 Nandini Biswas 375 847 Sandip Adhikary 371

799 Nirmalya Chakraborty 375 848 Antara Choudhury 371

800 Anamika Mukherjee 375 849 Badsha Mollah 371

801 Sovan Sannigrahi 375 850 Bubai Ghosh OBC/B 371

802 Sovan Sannigrahi 375 851 Souvik Koley 371

803 Jiarul Mondal OBC/A 375 852 Manabendra Ghosh 371

804 Nayanjit Roy 375 853 Chandrima Chattoraj 371

805 Aniket Ghosh b 375 854 Dip Halder 371

806 Sanjeeta Samim 374 855 Ipsita Banerjee 371

807 Riya Mondal 374 856 arijit Sengupta 371

808 Ananya Roy 374 857 Apurba Mondal OBC/B 370

809 Prashanta Pal 374 858 Susmita Mukherjee 370

810 Suman Konar 374 859 Deblina Roy SC 370

811 Abhishek Sarkar 374 860 Dibyajyoti Ghosh 370

812 Abul Hossain 374 861 Jayanta Karmakar OBC/B 370

813 Tuhin Mukherjee 374 862 Firoz Mondal OBC 370

814 Pabitramoy Samanta 374 863 Arghya Laha OBC/B 370

815 Anshuman Roy 374 864 Rajani Kanta Das SC 370

816 Papiya Roy SC 374 865 Suman Karmakar b 370

817 Ashesh Bag 374 866 Soumavo Ash OBC/B 369

818 Rintu Nandi 374 867 Soumyajit Saha SC 369

819 Tridib Ghosh 373 868 Ananya Mukherjee 369

820 Mir Samim Ali 373 869 Phalguni Das 369

821 Shilpi Das OBC/B 373 870 Amit Kumar De ObC/B 369

822 Anish Kumar Shaw 373 871 Mouli Mondal 369

823 Chayan Das Bairagya 373 872 Parna Ray 369

824 Surya Jyoti Sinha 373 873 Nilnjan Ghosh 369

825 Someshwar Pal OBC/B 373 874 Sk Abdul Hafiz 369

826 Saptarsi Roy 373 875 Saheb Paramanik ObC/B 369

827 Plaban Saha 373 876 Nazmul Hossain Molla OBC/A 369

828 Sk Mirazul 373 877 Soumyadeep Mandal 369

829 Sk Habibur Rahaman 373 878 Ishita Roy 369

830 Pallabi Bhakta 373 879 Koyel Nandi 368

831 Atanu Mondal OBC/B 373 880 Maitreyee Mukherjee 368

832 Dipankar Biswas sC 373 881 Arindam Ghosh 368

833 Dipankar Biswas sC 373 882 Bipasha De 368

N.B.* Any confusion or omission in the Merit list candidatesare instructed to appear and report at the time of counseling to the conuseling board. ** The Reserve Candidate can also compet with General 
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883 Kingshuk Kundu OBC/B 368 932 Kartick Hansda ST 365

884 Dolgobinda Pal OBC/B 368 933 Protyeshe Mukherjee 365

885 Sourav Dey OBC/B 368 934 Ananya Mondal 365

886 Bithi Mondal 368 935 Gargi Das 365

887 Suresh Barui SC 368 936 Subham Kumar Kar 365

888 Koushik Das SC 368 937 Arpan De Obc/B 365

889 Pinky Kumari 368 938 Saptarshi Bhadra OBC/B 365

890 Avijit Dey 368 939 Pritam Chatterjee 365

891 Joyanta Chowdhury 368 940 Jatna Shankar Ghosh 365

892 Joyanta Chowdhury 368 941 Shivam Tewari 365

893 Sourav Kumar Ghosh OBC/B 368 942 Kritiman Marjit SC 365

894 Sourav Mondal 368 943 Sudipta Bera 365

895 Prasenjit Malakar sc 368 944 Souvik Mondal 365

896 Masuma Khatun OBC/A 368 945 Jayanta Garai b 365

897 Arindam Saha Sc 368 946 Debjoyti Ghar 365

898 Debashis Mete Sc 368 947 Saynik Hui 364

899 Rajesh Samui 367 948 Sayan Kumar Ghosh OBC/B 364

900 Nayan Sinha 367 949 Pradip Garai OBC/B 364

901 Mosarof Hasan OBC/A 367 950 Soumitra Dutta 364

902 Ummatun Aziz ObC/B 367 951 Anirban Patra 364

903 Amar Ali Kha OBC/A 367 952 Dippumana Jana 364

904 Ananya Nayak 367 953 Dibyendu Das 364

905 Sk Afsar Ali OBC/A 367 954 Sk Md. Kamrul Hasan OBC/A 364

906 Sailen Maji OBC/B 367 955 Pritam Mondal 364

907 Atanu Mukherjee 367 956 Sandip Acharya 364

908 Sourav Chatterjee 367 957 Subhajit Ghosh 364

909 Sayan Chatterjee 367 958 Debabrata Bag 364

910 Payel Modak b 367 959 Balarkdeep De 364

911 Amit Pal 367 960 Shuchismita Banerjee 364

912 Amit 367 961 Sujata Saha SC 363

913 Anwesha Sow Mondal Sc 367 962 Anindya Palit 363

914 Sukanta Bairagya 367 963 Suhasis Roy 363

915 Sri Sayan Kumar Laha 367 964 Soumyajyoti Bose 363

916 Srimoyee Mukherjee 366 965 Soumyajyoti Bose 363

917 Arka pravo Roy 366 966 Anirban Gupta 363

918 Souvik Sen 366 967 Santinath Bairagi 363

919 Sirsha De 366 968 Kuntalika Sarkar 363

920 Arundhati Das 366 969 Sk. Md. Sahnawaz 363

921 Arundhati Das 366 970 Barun Dutta 363

922 Kison Ghosh ObC/B 366 971 Koushik Sarkar 363

923 Sagen Besra ST 366 972 Debjit Samanta 363

924 Rana Dutta 366 973 Mainak Sinha 363

925 Banita Basak 366 974 Saumya Jyoti Sarkar 363

926 Sunit Sarkar SC 366 975 Sudip Saha SC 363

927 Poulami Saha 366 976 Sk Hafijul Ali 363

928 Sk Abdul Alam 366 977 Md. Wahiduzzaman 363

929 Faiyaz Mollick OBC/A 366 978 Sandip Nandi 362

930 Arnab Sain 365 979 Malay Santra SC 362

931 Biplab Bhattacharjee 365 980 Koyel Kar 362

N.B.* Any confusion or omission in the Merit list candidatesare instructed to appear and report at the time of counseling to the conuseling board. ** The Reserve Candidate can also compet with General 
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981 Krishnamoni Banerjee 362 1030 Sandip Kshetrapal SC 358

982 Srabanti Samanta 362 1031 Anupam Ghosh 358

983 Rohan Barman 362 1032 Shukla Chakraborty 358

984 Arko Roy SC 362 1033 Indranil Panja 358

985 Sk. Asiruddin 362 1034 Santanu Nag OBC/B 358

986 Suranjita Dawn 362 1035 Santanu Nag OBC/B 358

987 Amit Kumar Banerjee 362 1036 Mrityunjay Das OBC/B 357

988 Auna Retu Alam 362 1037 Surasadma Paul 357

989 Subrata Pandit SC 362 1038 Bimal Khanra 357

990 Arindam Banerjee 362 1039 Tania Naj 357

991 Susovan Samanta 362 1040 Dibyendu De 357

992 Sk Md Ashif Idbal OBC/A 362 1041 Jawahar Tudu ST 357

993 Akash Sengupta 362 1042 Manasi Mon 357

994 Souvik laha 362 1043 Molla Samiruddin OBC/A 357

995 Abhisek Das b 362 1044 Surya Mondal 357

996 Kazi Arif Mohammed 362 1045 Subhadip Pal OBC/B 357

997 Manik Dutta OBC/B 361 1046 Sayan Mondal 357

998 Prabir Ghosh OBC/B 361 1047 Soumyajit Ghosh 356

999 Dipanjan Ray 361 1048 Rajdip Goswami 356

1000 Dipanjan Ray 361 1049 Arindam Mondal SC 356

1001 Nishith Kumar Adak OBC/B 361 1050 Neelanjan Roy 356

1002 Shrabani Porel SC 361 1051 Susovan Basu 356

1003 Kushal Samanta 361 1052 Sk Salman 356

1004 Appayan Routh 361 1053 Saikat Datta 356

1005 Shubhanita Mondal 361 1054 Subhodeep Pal OBC/B 356

1006 Sudip Kumar Gorai OBC/B 361 1055 Koustav Roy 356

1007 Tapas Paul b 361 1056 Ayon Mondal sc 356

1008 Shrestha De 360 1057 Santwana Deb 355

1009 Tanay Bhukta 360 1058 Sk Md. Aroj 355

1010 Swapna Roy 360 1059 Monimala Hazra SC 355

1011 Sha Robiul Ali OBC/A 360 1060 Samima Khatun OBC/A 355

1012 Palash Mondal 360 1061 Mousumi Sarkar 355

1013 Sk Muhammad Tofayerl OBC/A 360 1062 Bappa Bit OBC/B 355

1014 Sayantan De 360 1063 Surajit Biswas 355

1015 Kumaresh Kundu 360 1064 Deblina Basu 355

1016 Arjun Nandi 360 1065 Arijit Nandi 355

1017 Sk Rabiul OBC/A 359 1066 Surojit Biswas 355

1018 Siddhartha Maity 359 1067 Aditi Mondal 355

1019 Anisha Dutta 359 1068 Subhasish Mandal 355

1020 Dwaipayan Goswami 359 1069 Sk. Sahil OBC/A 355

1021 Saumik Roy 359 1070 Sumit Bhattacharyya 354

1022 Soumya Goswami 359 1071 Pritam Das 354

1023 Indrajit Malik SC 359 1072 Shilpa Mondal 354

1024 Chandan Sannigrahi 359 1073 Sujoy Nag OBC/B 354

1025 Chandan Sannigrahi 359 1074 Subrata Kumar Ghosh 354

1026 Jitendra Kumar Dey b 359 1075 Sudipta Kumar Ghosh 354

1027 Rupam Baral SC 358 1076 Suchet Kundu 354

1028 Sekh Islam OBC/A 358 1077 Suman Bag SC 354

1029 Sk Md Azhar Uddin 358 1078 Rajesh Mondal sC 354

N.B.* Any confusion or omission in the Merit list candidatesare instructed to appear and report at the time of counseling to the conuseling board. ** The Reserve Candidate can also compet with General 
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1079 Doyel Mondal 353 1128 Md Kaizer 350

1080 Priyanka Chatterjee 353 1129 Debasish Nandi 350

1081 Manoj Gayen OBC/B` 353 1130 Kausttabh Kumar Ghosh 350

1082 Surajit Ghosh 353 1131 Gourab Ghosh 350

1083 Dibyendu Dey 353 1132 Arindam Saha SC 350

1084 Dibyendu Dey 353 1133 Arindam Saha SC 350

1085 Shubhra Das 353 1134 Ali Hossain OBC/A 350

1086 Sayantan Ray 353 1135 Ajibul Khan OBC/A 350

1087 Indrajit Bhakat OBC/B 353 1136 Monilal Harijan Sc 350

1088 Kashmira Saha 353 1137 Souparna Das b 350

1089 Koshmira Saha 353 1138 Kunal Chakraborty 350

1090 Subham Nandy 353 1139 Subhajyoti Das 349

1091 Rimi Bhattacharyya 353 1140 Subhayan Bhowmick 349

1092 Suresh Saha 353 1141 Radha Madhab Das OBC/B 349

1093 Md. Ali Hasan 353 1142 Mosaraf Mondal OBC/A 349

1094 Arabinda  Ghosh b 353 1143 Sabina Yasmin OBC/A 348

1095 Arghya Pal 353 1144 Sourish Datta 348

1096 Koshal Ghosh 352 1145 Tanaya Pal 348

1097 Niloy Das OBC/B 352 1146 Baisakhi Nayek 348

1098 Soumyadip Samanta 352 1147 Banasree Roy 348

1099 Kunal Mukherjee 352 1148 Apurba Mahanta 348

1100 Susmia Mandal OBC/B 352 1149 Sk Md. Jakir Hossain OBC/A 348

1101 Anghya Chatterjee 352 1150 Debashruti Dawn 348

1102 Alokesh Nandi OBC/B 352 1151 Animesh Roy 348

1103 Nihar Dey 352 1152 Subhankar Biswas SC 348

1104 Abhijit Sahana 352 1153 Subhajit Patra Sc 348

1105 Tithi Shee 352 1154 Soham Ghosh 347

1106 Hasibul Molla 352 1155 Amit Mandal 347

1107 Koushik Roy SC 351 1156 Lopamudra Khan 347

1108 Saubhik Das 351 1157 Gaurab Kanti Saha 347

1109 Somnath Dutta 351 1158 Gaurab Kanti Saha 347

1110 Asif Iqbal Khan OBC/A 351 1159 Sahabaz Chowdhury 347

1111 Sk. Najmul Islam 351 1160 Satyajit Ray 347

1112 Debanjan Mondal 351 1161 Anarta Banerjee 347

1113 Suman Kumar Pal 351 1162 Suman Ghosh 347

1114 Asif Iqubal 351 1163 Samonwita Boler b 347

1115 Syed Jahadul Karim 351 1164 Abhijit Karmakar 347

1116 Arijit Saha SC 351 1165 Subal Mondal SC 346

1117 Megha Kundu 351 1166 Swagata Mondal 346

1118 Rhivu Ray 351 1167 Tridib Pal 346

1119 Rhivu Ray 351 1168 Susmita Ghosh 346

1120 Rudra Prosad Dana 351 1169 Subhankar Dutta Majumdar 346

1121 Koustav Ghosh OBC/B 351 1170 Sulip Banerjee 346

1122 Arpita Mandal 351 1171 Mithun Kumar Ghosh 346

1123 Sujata Kisku ST 350 1172 Arpita Nandi 346

1124 Moupiya Roy 350 1173 Rakesh Layek 346

1125 Akas Mandal SC 350 1174 Tanmay Kundu b 346

1126 Rajjak Ali Sk 350 1175 Rajendra Prasad Dey b 346

1127 Jonmenjoy Rej 350 1176 Khoudekar Mainuddin 346

N.B.* Any confusion or omission in the Merit list candidatesare instructed to appear and report at the time of counseling to the conuseling board. ** The Reserve Candidate can also compet with General 
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1177 Khendekar Mainuddin 346 1226 Somnath Santra SC 340

1178 Satabdi Chatterjee 345 1227 Jui Maji SC 340

1179 Sourav Adak 345 1228 Sabir Ahamed Khan 340

1180 Monmayari Pal 345 1229 Gourab Mondal 340

1181 Mainak Laha 345 1230 Arghodip Sarkar 340

1182 Debarshi Mukherjee 345 1231 Subhendu Dutta 340

1183 Susavan Bhattacharjee 345 1232 Sangita Biswas 340

1184 Sumit Kumar Ghosh 345 1233 Aman Kumar Mondal b 340

1185 Subhajit Ghosh 345 1234 Arpita Das 339

1186 Abhidipta Pramanik b 345 1235 Sandipan Karmakar OBC/B 339

1187 Sarmin FarMin OBC/A 344 1236 Rahul Sahani 339

1188 Supriyo Halder 344 1237 Partha Sarathi Chandra 339

1189 Nousin Ulfat 344 1238 Pritikona Gangopadhyaya 339

1190 Chhatu Mahato 344 1239 Pritikona Gangopadhyaya 339

1191 Chhatu Mahato 344 1240 Mir Tousif Ahammed 339

1192 Deb Kumar Pal OBC/B 344 1241 Meherunnesha Khatun 339

1193 Deb Kumar Pal b 344 1242 Rajendra Prasad Roy 339

1194 Soumyjyoti Choudhury 343 1243 Akash Paswan SC 339

1195 Sumana Chakraborty 343 1244 Pritam Das 339

1196 Ananya Samanta 343 1245 Puja Mukherjee 339

1197 Souvick Ghosh 343 1246 Pradip Ghosh 339

1198 Priyanka Mahara SC 343 1247 Rubina Yasmin OBC/A 339

1199 Robi Shaw 343 1248 Madhumita Dey 339

1200 Shuvam Majumdar 343 1249 Rakesh Mondal sC 339

1201 Subhajit Pal 343 1250 Jakir Mallick OBC/A 338

1202 Moumit Mondal SC 343 1251 Pradeepta Mondal 338

1203 Dip Kumar Tawari 343 1252 Abhijit Majee 338

1204 Pritam Barnwal 343 1253 Arka Ray SC 338

1205 Rakesh De OBC/B 343 1254 Nirmal Kundu 338

1206 Amrit Kumar Sinha 343 1255 Srabanti Chatterjee 338

1207 Sourav Mondal 343 1256 Supriya Roy 338

1208 Debalina Pal 342 1257 Anirban Kundu 338

1209 Arpan Samanta 342 1258 Sharmistha Gayen OBC/B 337

1210 Arpan Samanta 342 1259 Sukanta Ghosh OBC/B 337

1211 Indrani Maji SC 342 1260 Chaitali Koner 337

1212 Indrajit Patra SC 342 1261 Madhumita Ray Chaudhury 337

1213 Supantha Kundu 342 1262 Soubhik Sen 337

1214 Ardhendu Ghosh 342 1263 Sk Nur Amin OBC/A 337

1215 Tousha Rajak SC 341 1264 Riya Sarkar SC 337

1216 Ratul Chakraborty 341 1265 Riya Sarkar Sc 337

1217 Abdul Mamud Mallick 341 1266 Triparna Dutta OBC/B 337

1218 Animesh Datta 341 1267 Sujoy Das OBC/B 337

1219 Chandan Ghosh 341 1268 Suman Nayak 337

1220 Sayan Lodh 341 1269 Monsur Alam OBC/A 336

1221 Pintu Ruidas Sc 341 1270 Dibyondu Roychoudhury 336

1222 Jhimi Bhattacharyya 341 1271 Ashim Mondal 336

1223 Sk. Amren Nazzum 341 1272 Rudra Maji 336

1224 Syeda Nasrin Aktar 341 1273 Aranya Mandal 336

1225 Ankhi Mondal 340 1274 Aivhe Mukherjee 336

N.B.* Any confusion or omission in the Merit list candidatesare instructed to appear and report at the time of counseling to the conuseling board. ** The Reserve Candidate can also compet with General 
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1275 Sourav Samanta 336 1324 Ruchira Sarkar 330

1276 Rahul Mukherjee 336 1325 Supriyo Mukherjee 330

1277 Sk Riaz Bin Rafique 336 1326 Koushik Rakshit 330

1278 Prami Paul 336 1327 Manuj Kundu 330

1279 Netai Kumar Mondal 336 1328 Arnab Roy 330

1280 Sourav Sarkar 336 1329 Suman Mazumder 330

1281 Soumi Mondal 336 1330 Ambar Roy 330

1282 Anupam Mondal 336 1331 Paramita Karmakar b 330

1283 Debika Ghosh 335 1332 Bappaditya Dhara SC 329

1284 Kuntal Chowdhury 335 1333 Souvik Saha SC 329

1285 Kinshuk Nandi 335 1334 Syed Faheem Haider 329

1286 Saiman Mollah OBC/A 335 1335 Syed Faheem Haider 329

1287 Monoruddin Sk 335 1336 Suranjan Das 329

1288 Ajijul Rahaman Gazi 335 1337 Sudipta Palui 329

1289 Sahidul Islam Middya OBC/A 335 1338 Anindya Goswami 329

1290 Arnab Mondal 334 1339 Joy Das 329

1291 Subhasree Choubey 334 1340 Subhamay Pal b 329

1292 Ritwick Rej 334 1341 Pathik Khan 328

1293 Biswajit Ghosh 334 1342 Sangita Mazumdar SC 328

1294 Debjit Sahana 334 1343 Manab Pal OBC/B 328

1295 Arnab Dey 334 1344 Souvik Basu 328

1296 Arnab Dey 334 1345 Saikat Roy 328

1297 Anal Mondal SC 333 1346 Priyankar De 328

1298 Anindyadyuti Guin OBC/B 333 1347 Sumana Dutta 327

1299 keka Panja 333 1348 Sourav Sarkar 327

1300 Sudatta Pal 333 1349 Amitava Mondal 327

1301 Sourav Biswas 333 1350 Sagar Das SC 327

1302 Romesh Kumar Panda sC 333 1351 Jonti Chandra 327

1303 Prithwiraj Rakshit 332 1352 Sumanta Hazra SC 327

1304 Biltu Show SC 332 1353 Chowdhury Emamul Hoque 327

1305 Amit Bairagya 332 1354 Sounak Chand 327

1306 Soumitra Roy SC 332 1355 Debarun Adak 326

1307 Samiran Koner 332 1356 Ujjwal Ghosh 326

1308 Trishna Adak 332 1357 Arnab Sen 326

1309 Roksona Parvin OBC/A 331 1358 Kali Prosanna Mondal 326

1310 Souvik Nandi 331 1359 Himel Chattopadhyay 326

1311 Somnath Mukhopadhyay 331 1360 Amit Bhakta SC 326

1312 Parbati Bohar OBC/B 331 1361 Pratik Kumar Ghosh OBC/B 326

1313 Supriya Mandal 331 1362 Pratik Kumar Ghosh OBC/B 326

1314 Labannaya Patra 331 1363 Pratik Kumar  Ghosh OBC/B 326

1315 Pritam Bhattacharya 331 1364 Indrajit Some 325

1316 Joydeep Chatterjee 331 1365 Molla Md. Sharif OBC/A 325

1317 Ipsita Pramanik SC 331 1366 Sk  Afroj Hossain OBC/A 325

1318 Rajib Mondal 331 1367 Pallabi Patra 325

1319 sumanta Das Sc 331 1368 Abhishek Ghosh 325

1320 Subhajit Nandi 331 1369 Bishal Chatterjee 325

1321 Sumon Neogi 331 1370 Rakesh Kr. Saha 325

1322 Bulet Santra SC 330 1371 Swagatam Howlader Sc 325

1323 Kalachand Ghosh OBC/B 330 1372 Agni Rana OBC/B 324

N.B.* Any confusion or omission in the Merit list candidatesare instructed to appear and report at the time of counseling to the conuseling board. ** The Reserve Candidate can also compet with General 
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1373 Goutam Bain SC 324 1422 Koushik Ghosh OBC/B 319

1374 Joydeep Chatterjee 324 1423 Sk Abubakkar 319

1375 Sanjib Paul OBC/B 324 1424 Subhashree Acharyya 318

1376 Chhatu Manuel Mardi ST 324 1425 Sriparna Dutta 318

1377 Joydip Bhattacharjee 324 1426 Abhijit Karmakar OBC/B 318

1378 Shambu Nath Mondal 324 1427 Payel Ray 318

1379 Saptarshi Ghosal 324 1428 Mrinmay Barvi SC 318

1380 Mrinmay  Dey OBC/B 323 1429 Sanjoy Das SC 318

1381 Sk. Shahnawaz Alam OBC/A 323 1430 Sourav Guha 318

1382 Soumya Mishra 323 1431 Susmita Halder 318

1383 Shubhadip  Hazra 323 1432 Aranya Ghosh 318

1384 Rounak Bhattacharya 323 1433 Santanu Banik SC 318

1385 Shiuli Khatun 323 1434 Dhruba Jyoti Dawn 318

1386 Sayan Saha SC 323 1435 Sumita Dutta 318

1387 Dipankar Guha 323 1436 Sulov Roy 318

1388 Sourav 323 1437 Md. Kalimullah Middya 318

1389 Satyajit Roy 322 1438 Sharmistha Ghosh 318

1390 Pratyusha Dey 322 1439 Ritwik Mondal SC 317

1391 Debjyoti Acharyya 322 1440 Anindita Koner 317

1392 Debjyoti Acharyya 322 1441 Sk. Asmar Ali 317

1393 Sudip Roy 322 1442 Prasanna Ghosh OBC/B 317

1394 Sk Saharukh Alam 322 1443 Suman Karmakar b 317

1395 Sk Shahanwas OBC/A 322 1444 Anindita Ghosh 316

1396 Sk Saifuddin 322 1445 Inzamul Hassan OBC/A 316

1397 Biswajit Mal Sc 322 1446 Atanu Koner 316

1398 Ranajit Sarkar SC 321 1447 Soumen Koley 316

1399 Sayan Dey 321 1448 Sumanta Halder 316

1400 Suvajit Mondal OBC/B 321 1449 Anirban Kundu 316

1401 Pradip Karmakar OBC/B 321 1450 Shreosi Banerjee 316

1402 Anirban Mukherjee 321 1451 Ayan Dey 315

1403 Arnita Majumdar SC 321 1452 Suvadip Samanta 315

1404 Soumyadip Mondal 321 1453 Subhra Acharyya 315

1405 Nijamuddin Mondal 321 1454 Soumyadeep Mukherejee 315

1406 Sribush Koner 321 1455 Sabyasachi Konar 314

1407 Sandip Mandal 321 1456 Partha Pratim Bairagi 314

1408 Abhijit Pan 321 1457 Sourav Mondal 314

1409 Sumitra Kower 320 1458 Sofikul Islam Molla OBC/A 314

1410 Ruksuna Khatun OBC/A 320 1459 Sayan Ghosh 314

1411 Subhendu Rakshit 320 1460 Prosenjit Bhakat SC 313

1412 Indrani Das 320 1461 Supriya Malik SC 313

1413 Banani Porel 320 1462 Arnab Kumar Saha SC 313

1414 Md. Javed Alam OBC/A 320 1463 Sk. Maynul 313

1415 Pampa Mondal 320 1464 Sarajit Dey OBC 313

1416 Partha Karmakar OBC/B 320 1465 Paulami Paul 312

1417 Antu Roy 320 1466 Prasanta Laha 312

1418 *** 319 1467 Shaik Mahammad Shamim 312

1419 Suman Oran ST 319 1468 Suchandra Chatterjee 312

1420 Supriya Mondal SC 319 1469 Sharmistha Mondal 312

1421 Arijit Sarkar 319 1470 Krishnendu Nandy OBC/B 311

N.B.* Any confusion or omission in the Merit list candidatesare instructed to appear and report at the time of counseling to the conuseling board. ** The Reserve Candidate can also compet with General 
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1471 Sayan Basak OBC/B 311 1520 Md. Saifuddin Layek 302

1472 Aliuia Mazumdar 311 1521 Bishnupada Murmu ST 302

1473 Suredra Nath Ghosh OBC/B 311 1522 Arup Mondal 301

1474 Biswajit Mondal sc 311 1523 Susobhan Mete SC 301

1475 Dasarath Santra Sc 311 1524 Sk. Ashik Hossain 301

1476 Arun Das OBC/B 310 1525 Satyajit Santra 300

1477 Arijit Mondal 310 1526 Udita Banik 300

1478 Anjan Mondal 310 1527 Chandrani Das Modak OBC/B 300

1479 Suman Kumar Sarkar 310 1528 Soubhik Samanta 300

1480 Kazi Safwana Islam 310 1529 Amit Kumar Dolui Sc 300

1481 Arefillah Middya 310 1530 Abhedanand Mondal 300

1482 Shankar Roy SC 309 1531 Saikat Sar 299

1483 Apurba Roy 309 1532 Arko Bhuin ObC/B 299

1484 Supriya Pal 309 1533 Debojyoti Chakraborty 299

1485 Bijoy Majumdar SC 309 1534 Anup Kumar Bez 299

1486 Suchismita Banerjee 309 1535 Sk. Ebrahim 299

1487 Abhisek Medya 309 1536 Devraj Ghosh 299

1488 Sujit Talukdar 309 1537 Ranit Mondal SC 298

1489 Bodhayan Bhattacharyya 308 1538 Mithun Shat SC 298

1490 Subhojit Adhikary 308 1539 Subhashis Maity 298

1491 Joydeep Basu 307 1540 Sk. Saifuddin 297

1492 Reyaz Khan 307 1541 Imrul Kayes OBC/B 297

1493 Sharmistha OBC 307 1542 Souvik Pramanick 296

1494 Tanmay Salui 307 1543 Kuntal Basu 296

1495 Biswajit Bari b 307 1544 Anil Kumar sC 296

1496 Prasit Ghosh 307 1545 Munmun Mondal 295

1497 Suparna Mondal 306 1546 Biswajit Mondal SC 295

1498 Prakash Lau OBC/B 306 1547 Sk Arsad Rahaman OBC/A 294

1499 Anwesha Roy 306 1548 Apurba Pal 293

1500 Sk. Wasim Akram 306 1549 Wasim Kadir Mondal OBC/A 293

1501 Arup Pal 306 1550 Soumyajit Mondal SC 293

1502 Arup Pal 306 1551 Soumyajit Mondal SC 293

1503 Sk Jubayer Alam 305 1552 Subhsis Datta 293

1504 Suraj Ali 305 1553 Subhasis Datta 293

1505 Sandip Chatterjee 305 1554 Dipan Baruli 293

1506 Sujoy Pandit b 305 1555 Subas Mridha sc 293

1507 Hitesh Ghosh 304 1556 Shahriar Khan OBC/A 293

1508 Hitesh Ghosh 304 1557 Tanmoy Bairagya 292

1509 Shuvam Dhibar SC 304 1558 Ajay Nath OBC/B 292

1510 Subrata Mridha sC 304 1559 Pallab Adhikary 291

1511 Bankim Chandra Baskey ST 303 1560 Chayanika Ghosh 291

1512 Bikram Saha SC 303 1561 Chayanika Ghosh 291

1513 Sourav Mondal 303 1562 Subhajit Banerjee 290

1514 Tanushree Ruidas SC 303 1563 Sourav Mathur OBC/B 289

1515 Subhajit Roy 303 1564 Piyali Debnath 289

1516 Subhajit Roy 303 1565 Jahidul Haque 289

1517 Kazi Jahedi Hasan 303 1566 Manasreeta Sinha 289

1518 Pranay Konar 303 1567 Tushar Kanti Bhattacharya 288

1519 Trisha Mondal 302 1568 Moumita Ghosh OBC/B 288

N.B.* Any confusion or omission in the Merit list candidatesare instructed to appear and report at the time of counseling to the conuseling board. ** The Reserve Candidate can also compet with General 

Candidate.  Page 16



VIVEKANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR PURE SCIENCE (DAY) 2014-15

Sl. No. Name Cast Grade Sl. No. Name Cast Grade

1569 Shobhan Garain OBC/B 288 1618 Sufian Ansari OBC/A 274

1570 Tasneem Sultana 288 1619 Afzal Khan 273

1571 Biswarup Mondal 288 1620 Arpan Hazra 272

1572 Soumen Pramanik b 288 1621 Tulika Ghosh 271

1573 Koushik Ghosh OBC/B 286 1622 Pallavi Bhattacharjee 271

1574 Prodipta Sain 286 1623 Sumit Roy Chowdhury 270

1575 Amlan Datta 285 1624 Keya Datta 270

1576 Mousumi Khatun OBC/A 285 1625 Sudip Laru SC 270

1577 Rishita Chandra 285 1626 Syed Badra Alam 270

1578 Soumyadip Palui OBC/B 285 1627 Dibyendu Sain 269

1579 Mrittika Chatterjee 285 1628 Jadav Porel SC 268

1580 Parameswar Chatterjee 285 1629 Subam Das SC 268

1581 Partha Kaibartya SC 285 1630 Suman Mondal Sc 268

1582 Partha Jash 284 1631 Sangita Dhara SC 268

1583 Shrabani Koner 284 1632 Tania Khatun 268

1584 Kalyan Choudhury 284 1633 Puja Das 267

1585 Sonatan Mondal SC 284 1634 Sk Selim OBC/A 267

1586 Milan Kumar De OBC /B 284 1635 Supriyo Kumar Das 267

1587 Kazi Misbahul Karim 283 1636 Ashadul Haque Mondal 266

1588 Rakesh Ghosh 283 1637 Prasun Sen 266

1589 Arpan Hazra 283 1638 Aneek Sinha 266

1590 Nihar Das 283 1639 Sandip Laha OBC/B 265

1591 Subhajit Das OBC/B 283 1640 Amina Khatun 264

1592 Arpita Kundu 282 1641 Nikunja Sarkar SC 264

1593 Soumya Kar 282 1642 Aasif Chowdhury 263

1594 Raja Das SC 281 1643 Sourav Sen 263

1595 Swaraj Ghosh 281 1644 Rupam Chakraborty 262

1596 Bivash Ghosh 280 1645 Subhramoy Dey 262

1597 Saunak Mandal SC 280 1646 Sk Basiruddin 262

1598 Sk Rowson Amed 279 1647 Aditi Ghosh OBC/B 262

1599 Ratan Mistry SC 279 1648 Pintu Ghosh 261

1600 Moumita Majumdar 279 1649 Jyotiprasanna Chakraborty 261

1601 Subhajit Chakraborty 279 1650 Arindam Malik SC 260

1602 Sayak Chakraborty 278 1651 Md. Asadul Islam 259

1603 Sk Taher Ali 278 1652 Dipanjana Mondal SC 259

1604 Kalyan Bilas Santra SC 277 1653 Jayanta Mandal SC 259

1605 Beauty Mondal 277 1654 Tushar Ghosh 259

1606 Santu De 277 1655 Prabhat Packray SC 258

1607 Subrata Saha 277 1656 Debdipta Samaddar 258

1608 Chandra Sekhar Modal 277 1657 Arpan Kundu 257

1609 Anshuman Ghosh 277 1658 Biren Hembram ST 257

1610 Saikat Adhikari 277 1659 Anisur Rahaman Mondal 257

1611 Gopa Pandey 276 1660 Ommesalma Khatun 257

1612 Asmita Sarkar 276 1661 Subham Bhakat SC 256

1613 Subhamay Patra SC 275 1662 Tanmoy Adhikary 253

1614 Subhasis Sarkar 275 1663 Sirjan Saren st 252

1615 Sourav Ghosh OBC /B 275 1664 Monpriya Mondal 251

1616 Rakiba Khatun 275 1665 Mahim Chandra Mukherjee 250

1617 Khandekar Md. Faruque 275 1666 Kuntal Chowdhury 250

N.B.* Any confusion or omission in the Merit list candidatesare instructed to appear and report at the time of counseling to the conuseling board. ** The Reserve Candidate can also compet with General 

Candidate.  Page 17



VIVEKANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR PURE SCIENCE (DAY) 2014-15

Sl. No. Name Cast Grade Sl. No. Name Cast Grade

1667 Nargis Khatun OBC/A 250 1716 Dipan Barui OBC/B

1668 Sudipta Mondal OBC/B 250 1717 Sandip Laha 

1669 Samir Ruidas sc 250 1718 Sandip Laha OBC/B

1670 Chowdhury  Jaminur Rahaman 248

1671 Ashapurna Besra sT 247

1672 Sujit Hazra 247

1673 Sourav Saha OBC/B 246

1674 Biswajit Bag SC 246

1675 Moni Sankar Roy 246

1676 Biswajit Santra 246

1677 Arijit Nag OBC/B 245

1678 Adrish Ghosh 245

1679 Arkabrata Ghosh OBC/B 245

1680 Gayatri Sharma 245

1681 Sirshendu Ghosh OBC/B 244

1682 Sirshendu Ghosh OBC/B 244

1683 Surajit Rana 241

1684 Niladri Saha 240

1685 Sk Jinnat Ali 239

1686 Sk Amirul Hossain 239

1687 Swarup Acharya 239

1688 Uttam Mondal 238

1689 Sandip Modak OBC/B 237

1690 Rajesh De 236

1691 Subhadip Sain 236

1692 Sajal Koley 234

1693 Sourorup Sengupta 233

1694 Souvik Ghosh 232

1695 Mirza Imtewaz Hossain 232

1696 Subhasis Ghosh OBC/B 232

1697 Rathindra Sarkar 232

1698 Molla MD Samim OBC/B 231

1699 Aslima Khatun 230

1700 Sudipta Das OBC/B 229

1701 Sibsankar Sarkar Sc 223

1702 Manas Mukherjee 219

1703 Dibyojyoti Samanta 212

1704 Antara Mukherjee 210

1705 Chinmoy Ghosh OBC/B 210

1706 Subhadeep Mukherjee 209

1707 Digwijoy Mudi st 208

1708 Dipti Dey OBC/B 201

1709 Santanu Shee SC 200

1710 Kuntal Gupta 197

1711 Chiranjit Sarkar 197

1712 Souvik Das 192

1713 Archan Bhoumik 

1714 Susmita Sen 

1715 Mrinmoy Mandal 

N.B.* Any confusion or omission in the Merit list candidatesare instructed to appear and report at the time of counseling to the conuseling board. ** The Reserve Candidate can also compet with General 

Candidate.  Page 18
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VIVEKANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR PURE SCIENCE (DAY) 2014-15

1384 Rounak Bhattacharya 323

1385 Shiuli Khatun 323

1386 Sayan Saha SC 323

1387 Dipankar Guha 323

1388 Sourav 323

1389 Satyajit Roy 322

1390 Pratyusha Dey 322

1391 Debjyoti Acharyya 322

1392 Debjyoti Acharyya 322

1393 Sudip Roy 322

1394 Sk Saharukh Alam 322

1395 Sk Shahanwas OBC/A 322

1396 Sk Saifuddin 322

1397 Biswajit Mal Sc 322

1398 Ranajit Sarkar SC 321

1399 Sayan Dey 321

1400 Suvajit Mondal OBC/B 321

1401 Pradip Karmakar OBC/B 321

1402 Anirban Mukherjee 321

1403 Arnita Majumdar SC 321

1404 Soumyadip Mondal 321

1405 Nijamuddin Mondal 321

1406 Sribush Koner 321

1407 Sandip Mandal 321

1408 Abhijit Pan 321

1409 Sumitra Kower 320

1410 Ruksuna Khatun OBC/A 320

1411 Subhendu Rakshit 320

1412 Indrani Das 320

1413 Banani Porel 320

1414 Md. Javed Alam OBC/A 320

1415 Pampa Mondal 320

1416 Partha Karmakar OBC/B 320

1417 Antu Roy 320

1418 *** 319

1419 Suman Oran ST 319

1420 Supriya Mondal SC 319

1421 Arijit Sarkar 319

1422 Koushik Ghosh OBC/B 319

1423 Sk Abubakkar 319

1424 Subhashree Acharyya 318

1425 Sriparna Dutta 318

1426 Abhijit Karmakar OBC/B 318

1427 Payel Ray 318

1428 Mrinmay Barvi SC 318

1429 Sanjoy Das SC 318

1430 Sourav Guha 318

1431 Susmita Halder 318

1432 Aranya Ghosh 318

1433 Santanu Banik SC 318

N.B.* Any confusion or omission in the Merit list candidatesare instructed to appear and report at the time of counseling to the conuseling board. ** The Reserve Candidate can also compet with General 
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VIVEKANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR PURE SCIENCE (DAY) 2014-15

1434 Dhruba Jyoti Dawn 318

1435 Sumita Dutta 318

1436 Sulov Roy 318

1437 Md. Kalimullah Middya 318

1438 Sharmistha Ghosh 318

1439 Ritwik Mondal SC 317

1440 Anindita Koner 317

1441 Sk. Asmar Ali 317

1442 Prasanna Ghosh OBC/B 317

1443 Suman Karmakar b 317

1444 Anindita Ghosh 316

1445 Inzamul Hassan OBC/A 316

1446 Atanu Koner 316

1447 Soumen Koley 316

1448 Sumanta Halder 316

1449 Anirban Kundu 316

1450 Shreosi Banerjee 316

1451 Ayan Dey 315

1452 Suvadip Samanta 315

1453 Subhra Acharyya 315

1454 Soumyadeep Mukherejee 315

1455 Sabyasachi Konar 314

1456 Partha Pratim Bairagi 314

1457 Sourav Mondal 314

1458 Sofikul Islam Molla OBC/A 314

1459 Sayan Ghosh 314

1460 Prosenjit Bhakat SC 313

1461 Supriya Malik SC 313

1462 Arnab Kumar Saha SC 313

1463 Sk. Maynul 313

1464 Sarajit Dey OBC 313

1465 Paulami Paul 312

1466 Prasanta Laha 312

1467 Shaik Mahammad Shamim 312

1468 Suchandra Chatterjee 312

1469 Sharmistha Mondal 312

1470 Krishnendu Nandy OBC/B 311

1471 Sayan Basak OBC/B 311

1472 Aliuia Mazumdar 311

1473 Suredra Nath Ghosh OBC/B 311

1474 Biswajit Mondal sc 311

1475 Dasarath Santra Sc 311

1476 Arun Das OBC/B 310

1477 Arijit Mondal 310

1478 Anjan Mondal 310

1479 Suman Kumar Sarkar 310

1480 Kazi Safwana Islam 310

1481 Arefillah Middya 310

1482 Shankar Roy SC 309

1483 Apurba Roy 309

N.B.* Any confusion or omission in the Merit list candidatesare instructed to appear and report at the time of counseling to the conuseling board. ** The Reserve Candidate can also compet with General 
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1484 Supriya Pal 309

1485 Bijoy Majumdar SC 309

1486 Suchismita Banerjee 309

1487 Abhisek Medya 309

1488 Sujit Talukdar 309

1489 Bodhayan Bhattacharyya 308

1490 Subhojit Adhikary 308

1491 Joydeep Basu 307

1492 Reyaz Khan 307

1493 Sharmistha OBC 307

1494 Tanmay Salui 307

1495 Biswajit Bari b 307

1496 Prasit Ghosh 307

1497 Suparna Mondal 306

1498 Prakash Lau OBC/B 306

1499 Anwesha Roy 306

1500 Sk. Wasim Akram 306

1501 Arup Pal 306

1502 Arup Pal 306

1503 Sk Jubayer Alam 305

1504 Suraj Ali 305

1505 Sandip Chatterjee 305

1506 Sujoy Pandit b 305

1507 Hitesh Ghosh 304

1508 Hitesh Ghosh 304

1509 Shuvam Dhibar SC 304

1510 Subrata Mridha sC 304

1511 Bankim Chandra Baskey ST 303

1512 Bikram Saha SC 303

1513 Sourav Mondal 303

1514 Tanushree Ruidas SC 303

1515 Subhajit Roy 303

1516 Subhajit Roy 303

1517 Kazi Jahedi Hasan 303

1518 Pranay Konar 303

1519 Trisha Mondal 302

1520 Md. Saifuddin Layek 302

1521 Bishnupada Murmu ST 302

1522 Arup Mondal 301

1523 Susobhan Mete SC 301

1524 Sk. Ashik Hossain 301

1525 Satyajit Santra 300

1526 Udita Banik 300

1527 Chandrani Das Modak OBC/B 300

1528 Soubhik Samanta 300

1529 Amit Kumar Dolui Sc 300

1530 Abhedanand Mondal 300

1531 Saikat Sar 299

1532 Arko Bhuin ObC/B 299

1533 Debojyoti Chakraborty 299

N.B.* Any confusion or omission in the Merit list candidatesare instructed to appear and report at the time of counseling to the conuseling board. ** The Reserve Candidate can also compet with General 
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1534 Anup Kumar Bez 299

1535 Sk. Ebrahim 299

1536 Devraj Ghosh 299

1537 Ranit Mondal SC 298

1538 Mithun Shat SC 298

1539 Subhashis Maity 298

1540 Sk. Saifuddin 297

1541 Imrul Kayes OBC/B 297

1542 Souvik Pramanick 296

1543 Kuntal Basu 296

1544 Anil Kumar sC 296

1545 Munmun Mondal 295

1546 Biswajit Mondal SC 295

1547 Sk Arsad Rahaman OBC/A 294

1548 Apurba Pal 293

1549 Wasim Kadir Mondal OBC/A 293

1550 Soumyajit Mondal SC 293

1551 Soumyajit Mondal SC 293

1552 Subhsis Datta 293

1553 Subhasis Datta 293

1554 Dipan Baruli 293

1555 Subas Mridha sc 293

1556 Shahriar Khan OBC/A 293

1557 Tanmoy Bairagya 292

1558 Ajay Nath OBC/B 292

1559 Pallab Adhikary 291

1560 Chayanika Ghosh 291

1561 Chayanika Ghosh 291

1562 Subhajit Banerjee 290

1563 Sourav Mathur OBC/B 289

1564 Piyali Debnath 289

1565 Jahidul Haque 289

1566 Manasreeta Sinha 289

1567 Tushar Kanti Bhattacharya 288

1568 Moumita Ghosh OBC/B 288

1569 Shobhan Garain OBC/B 288

1570 Tasneem Sultana 288

1571 Biswarup Mondal 288

1572 Soumen Pramanik b 288

1573 Koushik Ghosh OBC/B 286

1574 Prodipta Sain 286

1575 Amlan Datta 285

1576 Mousumi Khatun OBC/A 285

1577 Rishita Chandra 285

1578 Soumyadip Palui OBC/B 285

1579 Mrittika Chatterjee 285

1580 Parameswar Chatterjee 285

1581 Partha Kaibartya SC 285

1582 Partha Jash 284

1583 Shrabani Koner 284

N.B.* Any confusion or omission in the Merit list candidatesare instructed to appear and report at the time of counseling to the conuseling board. ** The Reserve Candidate can also compet with General 
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1584 Kalyan Choudhury 284

1585 Sonatan Mondal SC 284

1586 Milan Kumar De OBC /B 284

1587 Kazi Misbahul Karim 283

1588 Rakesh Ghosh 283

1589 Arpan Hazra 283

1590 Nihar Das 283

1591 Subhajit Das b 283

1592 Arpita Kundu 282

1593 Soumya Kar 282

1594 Raja Das SC 281

1595 Swaraj Ghosh 281

1596 Bivash Ghosh 280

1597 Saunak Mandal SC 280

1598 Sk Rowson Amed 279

1599 Ratan Mistry SC 279

1600 Moumita Majumdar 279

1601 Subhajit Chakraborty 279

1602 Sayak Chakraborty 278

1603 Sk Taher Ali 278

1604 Kalyan Bilas Santra SC 277

1605 Beauty Mondal 277

1606 Santu De 277

1607 Subrata Saha 277

1608 Chandra Sekhar Modal 277

1609 Anshuman Ghosh 277

1610 Saikat Adhikari 277

1611 Gopa Pandey 276

1612 Asmita Sarkar 276

1613 Subhamay Patra SC 275

1614 Subhasis Sarkar 275

1615 Sourav Ghosh OBC 275

1616 Rakiba Khatun 275

1617 Khandekar Md. Faruque 275

1618 Sufian Ansari OBC/A 274

1619 Afzal Khan 273

1620 Arpan Hazra 272

1621 Tulika Ghosh 271

1622 Pallavi Bhattacharjee 271

1623 Sumit Roy Chowdhury 270

1624 Keya Datta 270

1625 Sudip Laru SC 270

1626 Syed Badra Alam 270

1627 Dibyendu Sain 269

1628 Jadav Porel SC 268

1629 Subam Das SC 268

1630 Suman Mondal Sc 268

1631 Sangita Dhara SC 268

1632 Tania Khatun 268

1633 Puja Das 267

N.B.* Any confusion or omission in the Merit list candidatesare instructed to appear and report at the time of counseling to the conuseling board. ** The Reserve Candidate can also compet with General 
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1634 Sk Selim OBC/A 267

1635 Supriyo Kumar Das 267

1636 Ashadul Haque Mondal 266

1637 Prasun Sen 266

1638 Aneek Sinha 266

1639 Sandip Laha b 265

1640 Amina Khatun 264

1641 Nikunja Sarkar SC 264

1642 Aasif Chowdhury 263

1643 Sourav Sen 263

1644 Rupam Chakraborty 262

1645 Subhramoy Dey 262

1646 Sk Basiruddin 262

1647 Aditi Ghosh b 262

1648 Pintu Ghosh 261

1649 Jyotiprasanna Chakraborty 261

1650 Arindam Malik SC 260

1651 Md. Asadul Islam 259

1652 Dipanjana Mondal SC 259

1653 Jayanta Mandal SC 259

1654 Tushar Ghosh 259

1655 Prabhat Packray SC 258

1656 Debdipta Samaddar 258

1657 Arpan Kundu 257

1658 Biren Hembram ST 257

1659 Anisur Rahaman Mondal 257

1660 Ommesalma Khatun 257

1661 Subham Bhakat SC 256

1662 Tanmoy Adhikary 253

1663 Sirjan Saren st 252

1664 Monpriya Mondal 251

1665 Mahim Chandra Mukherjee 250

1666 Kuntal Chowdhury 250

1667 Nargis Khatun OBC/A 250

1668 Sudipta Mondal b 250

1669 Samir Ruidas sc 250

1670 Chowdhury  Jaminur Rahaman 248

1671 Ashapurna Besra sT 247

1672 Sujit Hazra 247

1673 Sourav Saha OBC/B 246

1674 Biswajit Bag SC 246

1675 Moni Sankar Roy 246

1676 Biswajit Santra 246

1677 Arijit Nag OBC/B 245

1678 Adrish Ghosh 245

1679 Arkabrata Ghosh OBC/B 245

1680 Gayatri Sharma 245

1681 Sirshendu Ghosh b 244

1682 Sirshendu Ghosh b 244

1683 Surajit Rana 241

N.B.* Any confusion or omission in the Merit list candidatesare instructed to appear and report at the time of counseling to the conuseling board. ** The Reserve Candidate can also compet with General 
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1684 Niladri Saha 240

1685 Sk Jinnat Ali 239

1686 Sk Amirul Hossain 239

1687 Swarup Acharya 239

1688 Uttam Mondal 238

1689 Sandip Modak OBC/B 237

1690 Rajesh De 236

1691 Subhadip Sain 236

1692 Sajal Koley 234

1693 Sourorup Sengupta 233

1694 Souvik Ghosh 232

1695 Mirza Imtewaz Hossain 232

1696 Subhasis Ghosh OBC/B 232

1697 Rathindra Sarkar 232

1698 Molla MD Samim OBC/B 231

1699 Aslima Khatun 230

1700 Sudipta Das b 229

1701 Sibsankar Sarkar Sc 223

1702 Manas Mukherjee 219

1703 Dibyojyoti Samanta 212

1704 Antara Mukherjee 210

1705 Chinmoy Ghosh b 210

1706 Subhadeep Mukherjee 209

1707 Digwijoy Mudi st 208

1708 Dipti Dey OBC/B 201

1709 Santanu Shee SC 200

1710 Kuntal Gupta 197

1711 Chiranjit Sarkar 197

1712 Souvik Das 192

1713 Archan Bhoumik 

1714 Susmita Sen 

1715 Mrinmoy Mandal 

1716 Dipan Barui b

1717 Sandip Laha 

1718 Sandip Laha b

N.B.* Any confusion or omission in the Merit list candidatesare instructed to appear and report at the time of counseling to the conuseling board. ** The Reserve Candidate can also compet with General 

Candidate.  Page 27


